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Music Theory

Non-exam board-specific content

Getting Ready for KS4 (GCSE)
Getting Ready for KS4 (GCSE) Music

Getting Ready for KS4 (GCSE) GRF-01-001 D w¥
Rests, Ties and Dotted Notes MUS-001-001-005 O w
Notes on the Stave MUS-001-001-003 D w
Performance Directions MUS-001-014-006 O w
Accidentals MUS-001-001-006 [ w
Bar Lines and Time Signatures MUS-001-001-004 [ W
Semitones and Tones MUS-001-014-002 O wb
Degrees of the Scale and Intervals MUS-001-014-004 [ wb
;’22 Eclagcs)rand Key Signatures of C, G, D MUS-001-014-003 D &
Time Values MUS-001-001-002 O wb
Composing an Answering Rhythm MUS-001-014-005 [ w

Music Theory: Grade 1
Grade 1 Part 1

Notes on the Stave MUS-001-001-003 [
Bar Lines and Time Signatures MUS-001-001-004 [
Summary MUS-001-001-007 ©
Introduction MUS-001-001-001 D
Rests, Ties and Dotted Notes MUS-001-001-005 [
Accidentals MUS-001-001-006 [
Time Values MUS-001-001-002 ©
Web Links MUS-001-001-008 D
Grade 1 Part 2
Semitones and Tones MUS-001-014-002 ©
Performance Directions MUS-001-014-006 ©
Composing an Answering Rhythm MUS-001-014-005 [
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Summary MUS-001-014-007 ©
Introduction MUS-001-014-001 ©
Degrees of the Scale and Intervals MUS-001-014-004 ©
Web Links MUS-001-014-008 D
;’23 Ecl\z/:;;e;cs)rand Key Signatures of C, G, D\ .c 401.014-003 D
Grade 1 Testbites

Testbite Two MUS-001-002-003 [
Testbite Three MUS-001-002-004 [
Introduction MUS-001-002-001 [
Testbite One MUS-001-002-002 D
Summary MUS-001-002-006 [
Testbite Four MUS-001-002-005 [

Music Theory: Grade 2

Grade 2 Part 1

Ledger Lines MUS-001-003-002 D
Web Links MUS-001-003-008 D
Introduction MUS-001-003-001 ©
Triplets MUS-001-003-005 D
More Complex Time Signatures MUS-001-003-003 ©
The major keys of A, Bb and Eb MUS-001-003-004 ©
Summary MUS-001-003-007 D
The minor keys of A, E and D MUS-001-003-006 [
Grade 2 Part 2

Introduction MUS-001-015-001 [
Performance Directions MUS-001-015-005 [
Summary MUS-001-015-006 ©
Intervals MUS-001-015-003 ©
Composing Simple Four-bar Rhythms MUS-001-015-004 ©
Web Links MUS-001-015-007 [
Grouping Notes and Rests MUS-001-015-002 ©

Symbol Keys

Grade 2 Testbites
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Testbite One MUS-001-004-002 [
Testbite Three MUS-001-004-004 [
Web Links MUS-001-004-007 D
Testbite Two MUS-001-004-003 [
Testbite Four MUS-001-004-005 [
Summary MUS-001-004-006 ©
Introduction MUS-001-004-001 [
Music Theory: Grade 3
Grade 3 Part 1
Demisemiquavers MUS-001-005-002 D
Intervals MUS-001-005-003 ©
Summary MUS-001-005-008 [
Minor keys with four sharps or flats MUS-001-005-005 [
Introduction MUS-001-005-001 [
Major keys with four sharps or flats MUS-001-005-004 [
Web Links MUS-001-005-009 ©
Beyond two ledger lines MUS-001-005-006 ©
Transposition MUS-001-005-007 D
Grade 3 Part 2
Summary MUS-001-006-006 ©
Web Links MUS-001-006-007 [
Performance Directions MUS-001-006-005 [
Compound Time MUS-001-006-002 [
Simple Phrase Structure MUS-001-006-004 [
Four Bar Rhythms MUS-001-006-003 ©
Introduction MUS-001-006-001 [
Grade 3 Testbites
Introduction MUS-001-007-001 ©
Testbite One MUS-001-007-002 ©
Testbite Four MUS-001-007-005 D
Summary MUS-001-007-006 ©
Testbite Two MUS-001-007-003 [
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Testbite Three MUS-001-007-004 ©
Web Links MUS-001-007-007 [
Music Theory: Grade 4
Grade 4 Part 1
Breves, Double Dots and Duplets MUS-001-008-005 [
Keys with Five Sharps or Flats MUS-001-008-006 [
Summary MUS-001-008-008 [
Introduction MUS-001-008-001 [
Web Links MUS-001-008-009 [
The Alto Clef MUS-001-008-003 D
Four Bar Rhythms MUS-001-008-007 ©
Time Signatures MUS-001-008-002 ©
Double Sharps and Double Flats MUS-001-008-004 D
Grade 4 Part 2
Triads and Chords on |, IV and V MUS-001-009-002 [
Introduction MUS-001-009-001 [
Writing a Rhythm to Words MUS-001-009-004 [
The Chromatic Scale MUS-001-009-005 [
Ornaments MUS-001-009-006 ©
Intervals MUS-001-009-003 ©
Orchestral Families and Clefs MUS-001-009-007 ©
Performance Directions MUS-001-009-008 [
Summary MUS-001-009-009 D
Web Links MUS-001-009-010 ©
Grade 4 Testbites
Testbite Four MUS-001-010-005 D
Introduction MUS-001-010-001 D
Testbite Three MUS-001-010-004 ©
Testbite One MUS-001-010-002 ©
Web Links MUS-001-010-007 D
Testbite Two MUS-001-010-003 D
Summary MUS-001-010-006 ©
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Music Theory: Grade 5

Grade 5 Part 1
Transposition
Tenor Clef

Web Links

Irregular Time Signatures

More Irregular Time Divisions

Introduction

Major and Minor Keys up to Six Sharps and

Flats
Voices in Score

Summary

Grade 5 Part 2

Intervals

Performance Directions
Composing a Melody
Summary

Introduction

Chords at Cadential Points
Web Links

Naming Chords
Ornaments

Grade 5 Testbites
Testbite Two
Testbite Four
Testbite Three
Summary
Introduction
Testbite One

Web Links

MUS-001-011-005
MUS-001-011-003
MUS-001-011-009
MUS-001-011-002
MUS-001-011-007
MUS-001-011-001

MUS-001-011-004

MUS-001-011-006
MUS-001-011-008

MUS-001-012-002
MUS-001-012-007
MUS-001-012-004
MUS-001-012-008
MUS-001-012-001
MUS-001-012-006
MUS-001-012-009
MUS-001-012-003
MUS-001-012-005

MUS-001-013-003
MUS-001-013-005
MUS-001-013-004
MUS-001-013-006
MUS-001-013-001
MUS-001-013-002
MUS-001-013-007
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Getting Ready for KS5 (A Level)
Getting Ready for KS5 (A Level) Music

Symbol Keys

@ gcsepod
education on demand

> Pods

©gcsepod

%€ In production @ Check & Challenge

educationdemand

Ready Made Assignment

w Additional Resources

gcsepod.com info@gcsepod.com
educationdemand.com info@educationdemand.com

0191 338 7830



@ gcsepod
education on demand

Getting Ready for KS5 (A Level) GRF-01-002 [ w
Chords at Cadential Points MUS-001-012-006 O w
Intervals MUS-001-012-002 D w
Tenor Clef MUS-001-011-003 D w
Performance Directions MUS-001-012-007 [ w
Voices in Score MUS-001-011-006 [ w
Composing a Melody MUS-001-012-004 O w
More Irregular Time Divisions MUS-001-011-007 O wb
Transposition MUS-001-011-005 [ w
M:jtgr and Minor Keys up to Six Sharps and MUS-001-011-004 D &
Naming Chords MUS-001-012-003 [ w
Irregular Time Signatures MUS-001-011-002 D w
Ornaments MUS-001-012-005 D w
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